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A I K S V 
Nachwuchs und Ausbildung 

Schiessanlage Gonten 
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Gonten Inf. SV 1 AI KSV 472

Knechtle Remo 2007 78 83 161

Koch Ronja 2005 79 77 156

Fässler Adrian 2007 78 77 155

Gruppentotale 235 237 472

2 Oberegg FS 1 AI KSV 455

Bischofberger Severin 2005 87 89 176

Loppacher Jesse 2006 87 78 165

Nef Markus-Max 2008 49 65 114

Gruppentotale 223 232 455

3 Clanx SG 1 AI KSV 428

Schmid Mariella 2007 76 79 155

Schmid Leana 2005 70 67 137

Schmid Leila 2009 59 77 136

Gruppentotale 205 223 428

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2019

Gruppenrangliste 
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg FS 87 89 176

2 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg FS 87 78 165

3 Knechtle Remo 2007 Gonten Inf. SV 78 83 161

4 Koch Ronja 2005 Gonten Inf. SV 79 77 156

5 Schmid Mariella 2007 Clanx SG 76 79 155

6 Fässler Adrian 2007 Gonten Inf. SV 78 77 155

7 Schmid Leana 2005 Clanx SG 70 67 137

8 Schmid Leila 2009 Clanx SG 59 77 136

9 Nef Markus-Max 2008 Oberegg FS 49 65 114

Appenzell Innerrhoder
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg FS 2 AI KSV 690

Bischofberger Michèle 2004 92 81 173

Koller Daniel 2000 89 84 173

Loppacher Sebastian 2004 86 87 173

Klee Roman 2001 89 82 171

Gruppentotale 356 334 690

2 Oberegg FS 4 AI KSV 645

Loppacher Fabiano 2002 88 86 174

Eugster Mike 2001 85 87 172

Hochreutener David 2002 81 69 150

Förtner Silas 2000 84 65 149

Gruppentotale 338 307 645

3 Eggerstanden SV 1 AI KSV 632

Fässler Zeno 2002 84 84 168

Rusch Adrian 2001 84 81 165

Neff Lukas 1999 77 78 155

Fuster Ramona 2003 67 77 144

Gruppentotale 312 320 632

4 Oberegg FS 1 AI KSV 612

Seitz Silvan 2003 83 88 171

Mösli Jonas 2002 77 79 156

Oggier Stefan 2000 72 73 145

Rohner Philipp 2003 67 73 140

Gruppentotale 299 313 612

5 Oberegg FS 3 AI KSV 576

Spirig Kimi 2001 76 81 157

Koller Andreas 2004 69 85 154

Rohner Yannick 2002 67 75 142

Bischofberger Martin 2002 58 65 123

Gruppentotale 270 306 576

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jungschützen - 2019

Gruppenrangliste 
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Loppacher Fabiano 2002 Oberegg FS 88 86 174

2 Bischofberger Michèle 2004 Oberegg FS 92 81 173

3 Koller Daniel 2000 Oberegg FS 89 84 173

4 Loppacher Sebastian 2004 Oberegg FS 86 87 173

5 Eugster Mike 2001 Oberegg FS 85 87 172

6 Klee Roman 2001 Oberegg FS 89 82 171

7 Seitz Silvan 2003 Oberegg FS 83 88 171

8 Fässler Zeno 2002 Eggerstanden SV 84 84 168

9 Rusch Adrian 2001 Eggerstanden SV 84 81 165

10 Spirig Kimi 2001 Oberegg FS 76 81 157

11 Mösli Jonas 2002 Oberegg FS 77 79 156

12 Neff Lukas 1999 Eggerstanden SV 77 78 155

13 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg FS 69 85 154

14 Hochreutener David 2002 Oberegg FS 81 69 150

15 Förtner Silas 2000 Oberegg FS 84 65 149

16 Oggier Stefan 2000 Oberegg FS 72 73 145

17 Fuster Ramona 2003 Eggerstanden SV 67 77 144

18 Rohner Yannick 2002 Oberegg FS 67 75 142

19 Rohner Philipp 2003 Oberegg FS 67 73 140

20 Bischofberger Martin 2002 Oberegg FS 58 65 123

Einzelrangliste 

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final
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